Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No

WIAA Brookfield Central Sectional Girls Race
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 49

1193
1195
1194
1192
1190
1196
1191

~No ok WDN PR

Emma-Lisa Murphy
Kenzie Vicker

Ally Spiroff

Emma Fallone
Alana Belgen
Jenna Wirkus

Sara Coffey

Team - Brookfield East
Team Score (places): 58

1119
1115
1118
1113
1114
1116
1117

~No ok, WwN R

Madeline Timm
Taylor Conway
Taylor Stewart
Brittany Allen
Shannon Cashin
Natalie Dillon
Kathryn Luy

Team - Brookfield Central
Team Score (places): 58

1105
1110
1104
1109
1107
1106
1108

~No ok WDN PR

Elizabeth Flatley
Hannah Trasser
Maddie Fischer
Veronica Porubsky
Lauren Hemani
Lauren Glomski
Sheila Kilb

Team - Whitnall
Team Score (places): 70

1204
1202
1206
1200
1203
1201
1205

~NOo ok, WwWN R

Dana Steffen
Mary Erickson
Leah Windt
Jennifer Bahling
Carrie Ingish
Katherine Crivello
Jasmine Vantine

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

4
10
11
13
20
29
31

Team Score (times):

1
3
12
15
27
33
58

Team Score (times):

6
7
14
21
22
28
38

Team - New Berlin Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 176

Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI

Team Score (times):

Cumulative

Place

1:16:02

Finish Position -

1:17:08

Finish Position -

1:16:10

Finish Position -

1:17:38

Finish Position -

1:22:34

Finish Position -

2

7
16
32
49
74
143

4
14
25
38
58
87

118

1
4
16
31
58
91
149

6
13
27
48
70
98

136

1
Average Time:

14:17
14:52
15:10
15:50
15:53
16:01
18:50

2
Average Time:

14:51
15:15
15:26
15:41
15:55
16:13
16:19

3
Average Time:

14:11
14:44
15:28
15:44
16:03
16:23
17:34

4
Average Time:

14:54
15:08
15:42
15:57
15:57
16:09
16:31

5
Average Time:

Cumulative
Time

15:12

14:17
29:09
44:19
1:00:09
1:16:02
1:32:03
1:50:53

15:25

14:51
30:06
45:32
1:.01:13
1:17:08
1:33:21
1:49:40

15:14

14:11
28:55
44:23
1:.00:07
1:16:10
1:32:33
1:50:07

15:31

14:54
30:02
45:44
1.01:41
1:17:38
1:33:47
1:50:18

16:30

10/23/2010 03:07:37



Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No

WIAA Brookfield Central Sectional Girls Race
Final Team Results

Name

Girls

Overall
Place

Team - New Berlin Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 176

1143
1139
1142
1140
1141
1137
1138

~No ok WDN PR

Therese Thompson
Hannah Kinzer
Sara Potts

Carley Ney

Holly Plazak

Anna Conroy
Veronica Diedrich

Team - West Allis Hale
Team Score (places): 184

1181
1182
1185
1180
1183
1184
1186

~No ok, WwN R

Elizabeth Elliott
Ellie Probst
Virginia Wightman
Alyssa Drajkowski
Jessica Trapp
Erin Vollmer
Emily Zelten

Team - Divine Savior
Team Score (places): 203

1120
1122
1125
1123
1124
1126
1121

~No ok WDN PR

India Alcorta
Greta Grum
Ellie Pier

Kate Mylotta
Quinn Otero
Anna Simmons
Corinne Duffy

Team - Milwaukee King
Team Score (places): 208

1134
1130
1131
1136
1135
1132
1133

~NOo ok, WwWN R

Tia Ramirez
Alex Fendrich
Nina Fricano
Julia Straszewski
Mara Redding
Caroline Froh
Madelyn Green

Team - West Allis Central
Team Score (places): 221

Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI

Team Score (times):

8
30
34
49
55
68
76

Team Score (times):

24
36
37
43
44
45
60

Team Score (times):

18
42
46
47
50
53
63

Team Score (times):

23
35
40
51
59
62
66

Team Score (times):

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:22:34

Finish Position -

1:22:34

Finish Position -

1:23:54

Finish Position -

1:23:58

Finish Position -

1:24:51

8
38
72

121
176
244
320

24

60

97
140
184
229
289

18
60
106
153
203
256
319

23

58

98
149
208
270
336

5
Average Time:

15:09
16:18
16:29
17:11
17:27
18:34
19:32

6
Average Time:

15:58
16:31
16:31
16:46
16:48
16:50
17:41

7
Average Time:

15:54
16:46
16:57
17:05
17:12
17:24
18:09

8
Average Time:

15:57
16:30
16:37
17:18
17:36
18:02
18:22

9
Average Time:

Cumulative
Time

16:30

15:09
31:27
47:56
1.05:07
1.22:34
1:41:.08
2:00:40

16:30

15:58
32:29
49:00
1.05:46
1:22:34
1:39:24
1:57:05

16:46

15:54
32:40
49:37
1.06:42
1.23:54
1:41:18
1.59:27

16:47

15:57
32:27
49:04
1.06:22
1:23:58
1:42:00
2:00:22

16:58

10/23/2010 03:07:37



Race Date
October 23, 2010

Bib No

WIAA Brookfield Central Sectional Girls Race
Final Team Results

Name

Team - West Allis Central
Team Score (places): 221

1174
1178
1177
1176
1175
1173

U1 WN PP

Alex Jonas

Abigail Pranghofer
Katie Larson
Laura Kovich

Sam Kass
Hannah Henry

Team - Pius XI
Team Score (places): 245

1153
1152
1149
1151
1150
1154
1155

~No ok, WwN R

Maria Schmid
Nadia Sahid
Katie Mcguire
Georgie Nink
Amy Mrotek
Amanda Wood
Sydney Zettler

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

26
39
41
48
67
72

Team Score (times):

19
52
56
57
61
64
65

Team - Arts-BayV-Carmen-Juneau-LL-Pulaski
Team Score (places): 305

1159
1157
1161
1160
1158

a b~ WN P

Caitlin Kappes
Kathleen Jorgensen
Jessica Prado
Ashley Najieb
Isabella Casarez

Team Score (times):

32
54
70
71
78

Team - Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Team Score (places): 378

1171
1166
1168
1165
1169

ga b~ WN PP

Caroline Shmid
Hildana Garcia
Maria Mayer
Geneva Tomolac
Alyssa Reck

Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI

Team Score (times):

73
74
75
77
79

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:24:51

Finish Position -
1:26:00

Finish Position -
1:33:10

Finish Position -

1:41:11

26
65
106
154
221
293

19
71
127
184
245
309
374

32
86
156
227
305

73
147
222
299
378

9
Average Time:

16:02
16:35
16:39
17:10
18:25
18:58

10
Average Time:

15:54
17:19
17:31
17:34
17:42
18:17
18:18

11
Average Time:

16:21
17:26
18:54
18:56
21:33

12
Average Time:

19:14
19:14
19:30
20:55
22:18

Cumulative
Time

16:58

16:02
32:37
49:16
1.06:26
1.24:51
1:43:49

17:12

15:54
33:13
50:44
1.08:18
1:26:00
1:44:17
2:02:35

18:38

16:21
33:47
52:41
1:11:37
1:33:10

20:14

19:14
38:28
57:58
1:18:53
1:41:11

10/23/2010 03:07:37



